


35 anni di esperienza nel settore della vendita di 
componentistica di precisione per il settore 

aereonautico, incluso tessuti tecnici, con un ruolo 
strategico di intermediazione tra produttore e 

committente, in un mercato complesso di grande 
dimensione, rappresentando prodotti e marchi 

unici, per clienti leader, 

GLOBAVIA 
RADICI 

STORICHE



Nasce Globavia Fabrics, che mette a disposizione 
dei suoi clienti tutta l’esperienza, la competenza, 

la capacità di Globavia nel far incontrare al 
meglio le esigenze dei clienti con le migliori 

soluzioni disponibili, oggi dedicate al mondo dei 
tessuti e della sartoria.

Grazie a partnership uniche, che permettono 
l’accesso in esclusiva alle migliori stoffe e materie 
prime, Globavia Fabrics è l’intermediario ideale 

per chi cerca soluzioni uniche, speciali, 
innovative e di altissima qualità nel mondo delle 

stoffe e delle confezioni.

GLOBAVIA 
Fabrics 
OGGI



Globavia Fabrics si rivolge a chi cerca stoffe,  filati 
e manifattura di qualità, e caratterizzati da 
comprovate caratteristiche di sostenibilità 
ambientale, da proporre ad una clientela 

selezionata ed esigente.

Chi si affida a Globavia Fabrics cerca un 
intermediario affidabile, competente, capace, che 

sia in grado di comprendere al meglio le sue 
esigenze e sappia proporre le migliori soluzioni 
disponibili sul mercato per la ricerca di stoffe di 

alto livello.

GLOBAVIA 
Fabrics 
TARGET



• L’accesso a tessuti e manifattura di altissima 
qualità, fattura unica e certificazioni di 
sostenibilità ambientale, grazie all’esclusiva 
partnership con  le più importanti realtà 
produttive a livello mondiale 

• Una capacità unica di intermediazione 
costruita grazie ad una pluriennale attività 
dedicata a far corrispondere al meglio le 
esigenze di cliente e fornitore

• Affidabilità

• Elevata professionalità

• Competenze tecniche specifiche 

• Supporto logistico e magazzini certificati 

I benefici di 
lavorare con 

NOI



ISO 9001

AS9120-2018

ITAR COMPLIANT (L 185/90)

FULLY CLEARED FOR DEFENSE ARTICLES 

URNI APPROVED 

QUALIFIED TO TREAT / MANAGE ARMAMENT  
PRODUCTS CLASS

REACH  COMPLIANCE QUALIFICATION

Le nostre
certificazioni
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Good Cotton Towel

Nome Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Bath Towel 70*140 603 1/13 Cardato 1/10 OE 1/12 OE 2700
Hand Towel 40*80 549 1/13 Cardato 1/10 OE 1/12 OE 4800
Wash Towel 30*30 520 1/13 Cardato 1/10 OE 1/12 OE 10600

Bathmat 50*80 684 1/06 Cardato 2/20 RK - 2/24 RK 4600

Product Material: 100% Cotton
Unique Selling Features: 
• Long twisted loop from maximum smoothness and 

absorbency
• Reinforced hems
• Low Shrinkage
• Stay White & Soft 
Packaging: Wash care label, Polybag Sticker & Carton 

Sticker
Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Variable variants:

• GSM range: 400 to 700

• Design: All Terry, Cam, Dobby, Jacquard



Better Cotton PolyTowel
Product Material: 86% Cotton 14% Polyester
Unique Selling Features: 
• Long twisted loop from maximum smoothness and 

absorbency
• Reinforced hems
• Low Shrinkage
• Stay White & Soft 
Packaging: Wash care label, Polybag Sticker & Carton Sticker

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack
Variable variants:

• GSM range: 400 to 700

• Design: All Terry, Cam, Dobby, Jacquard

Nome Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Bath Towel 60*130 513 1/13 Cardato 1/10 OE 1/10 OE 3800
Hand Towel 40*70 407 1/13 Cardato 1/10 OE 1/10 OE 7000
Wash Towel 30*30 407 1/13 Cardato 1/10 OE 1/10 OE 15900

Bathmat 50*80 684 1/09 Pettinato 2/24 RK 1/10 OE 10600



Best Soft Twist Towel
Product Material: 80% Cotton  6% Lyocel 14% Polyester
Unique Selling Features: 
• Plush Softness through a special spinning technology 
• Thick & Thirsty Towel 
• Improves wash after wash
• Reinforced hems for lasting duration 

Packaging: Wash care label, Polybag Sticker & Carton 
Sticker

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Variable variants:

• GSM range: 400 to 700

• Design: All Terry, Cam, Dobby, Jacquard
Nome Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)

Bath Towel 70*140 628 2/15.7/CC/9 CC+60 EXCEL 2/24 RK 1/12 OE 2200

Hand Towel 40*80 595 2/15.7/3CC/9 CC+60 EXCEL 2/24 RK 1/12 OE 4100

Wash Towel 35*35 624 2/15.7/CC/9 CC+60 EXCEL 2/24 RK 1/12 OE 8900



BEST HYGRO TOWEL
Product Material: 86% Cotton 14% Polyester
Unique Selling Features: 
• Plush Softness through a special spinning technology
• Thick & Thirsty Towel
• Improves wash after wash

• Reinforced hems for lasting duration 

• Packaging: Wash care label, Polybag Sticker & Carton 
Sticker

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Variable variants:
• GSM range: 400 to 700

• Design: All Terry, Cam, Dobby, Jacquard
Nome Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)

Bath Towel 70*140 603 1/11 Hygro 1/10 OE 1/12 OE 2200

Hand Towel 40*80 549 1/11 Hygro 1/10 OE 1/12 OE 4100

Wash Towel 35*35 520 1/11 Hygro 1/10 OE 1/14 OE 8900
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Lubow

Nome Tecnique Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Bath Towel Dobby-Terry 70*140 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 900
Hand Towel Dobby-Terry 50*100 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 1.800

Medium Towel Dobby-Terry 50*90 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 2.000
Wash Towel Dobby-Terry 40*60 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 3.700
Guest Towel Dobby-Terry 30*50 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 5.800
Face Towel Dobby-Terry 30*30 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 9.000

Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Zero Twist Towel

• Soft and silky feel

• Ultra-High absorbent

• Luxe, plush hand and long-lasting beauty

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass



Ariella

Nome Tecnique Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Bath Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 70*140 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 1.000
Hand Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 50*100 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 2.000

Medium Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 50*90 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 2.200
Wash Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 40*60 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 4.100
Guest Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 30*50 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 6.600
Face Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 30*30 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 11.100

Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Zero Twist Towel

• Ultra- Soft and silky feel

• Ultra-High Absorbent

• Reinforced hems

• Luxe, plush hand and long-lasting beauty

• Embelishment border

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass



Box
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Soft, durable and smooth

• Feels softer and more plush due to its longer fibers

• Ultra-High Absorbent

• Reinforced hems

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass

Nome Tecnique Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Bath Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 70*140 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed 800
Hand Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 50*100 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed 1.600

Medium Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 50*90 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed 1.800
Wash Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 40*60 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed 3.400
Guest Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 30*50 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed 5.500
Face Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 30*30 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed 9.200



Dolce
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Zero Twist Towel

• Ultra- Soft and silky feel

• Ultra-High Absorbent

• Reinforced hems

• Luxe, plush hand and long-lasting beauty

• Embelishment border

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass

Nome Tecnique Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Bath Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 70*140 560 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 900
Hand Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 50*100 560 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 1.700

Medium Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 50*90 560 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 1.900
Wash Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 40*60 560 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 3.700
Guest Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 30*50 560 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 5.900
Face Towel Dobby-Terry with PES in Weft 30*30 560 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist 9.900



Esperanza
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Soft touch

• Everyday use

• High absorbent

• Long twisted loop from maximum smoothness and 
absorbency

• Reinforced hems

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass

Nome Tecnique Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Bath Towel Dobby-Terry 70*140 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 1.000
Hand Towel Dobby-Terry 50*100 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 2.000

Medium Towel Dobby-Terry 50*90 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 2.200
Wash Towel Dobby-Terry 40*60 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 4.100
Guest Towel Dobby-Terry 30*50 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 6.600
Face Towel Dobby-Terry 30*30 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 11.100



Matris
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Soft touch

• Everyday use

• High absorbent

• Long twisted loop from maximum smoothness and 
absorbency

• Coloured PES border

• Reinforced hems

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass

Nome Tecnique Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Bath Towel Jacquard-Terry with PES in Weft 70*140 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 1.000
Hand Towel Jacquard-Terry with PES in Weft 50*100 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 2.000

Medium Towel Jacquard-Terry with PES in Weft 50*90 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 2.200
Wash Towel Jacquard-Terry with PES in Weft 40*60 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 4.100
Guest Towel Jacquard-Terry with PES in Weft 30*50 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 6.600
Face Towel Jacquard-Terry with PES in Weft 30*30 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 11.100



Rainbow
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Soft spinning technology for pile yarn

• Price sensitive

• High absorbent

• Elegance looking border

• Reinforced hems

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass

Nome Tecnique Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Bath Towel Dobby-Terry 70*140 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Open-End Soft 1.000
Hand Towel Dobby-Terry 50*100 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Open-End Soft 2.000

Medium Towel Dobby-Terry 50*90 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Open-End Soft 2.200
Wash Towel Dobby-Terry 40*60 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Open-End Soft 4.100
Guest Towel Dobby-Terry 30*50 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Open-End Soft 6.600
Face Towel Dobby-Terry 30*30 500 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Open-End Soft 11.100



Reina
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Soft touch

• Everyday use

• High absorbent

• Long twisted loop from maximum smoothness and 
absorbency

• Reinforced hems

• Jacquard towels add a pleasant liveliness to your 
bathroom

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass
Nome Tecnique Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)

Bath Towel Jacquard-Terry 70*140 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 800
Hand Towel Jacquard-Terry 50*100 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 1.600

Medium Towel Jacquard-Terry 50*90 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 1.800
Wash Towel Jacquard-Terry 40*60 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 3.400
Guest Towel Jacquard-Terry 30*50 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 5.500
Face Towel Jacquard-Terry 30*30 600 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 9.200



Strippe
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Yarn Dyed

• Flat weave face and full terry loop back

• Beach towel use

• with open fringe

• Wonderful lively colors and soft texture

• It takes up very little space, is light and easy to carry

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass

Nome Tecnique Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Bath Towel Dobby-Terry 70*140 320 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 1.500
Hand Towel Dobby-Terry 50*100 320 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 3.100

Medium Towel Dobby-Terry 50*90 320 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 3.400
Wash Towel Dobby-Terry 40*60 320 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 6.500
Guest Towel Dobby-Terry 30*50 320 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 10.400
Face Towel Dobby-Terry 30*30 320 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 17.300



Pera Bathmat
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Soft and high absorbent bath mat

• Jacquard pattern with velour frame border

• Soft velour, giving you that comfortable underfoot feel

• Reinforced hems

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass

Nome Tecnique Size (cm) GSM Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Pera Bathmat Jacquard-Velour/Terry 50*70 800 100% Cotton 10/1 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Carded 1.700



Lubow Love Bathrobe
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Zero Twist Towel

• Soft and silky feel

• Ultra-High Absorbent

• Luxe, plush hand and long-lasting beauty

• Embroidery on chest for men size 

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass

Nome Tecnique Style Weight Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Lubow love Plain Dyed Terry Shawl Collar 360 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist TBD



Derin Bathrobe
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Soft spinning technology for pile yarn

• Price sensitive

• High absorbent

• Detailed embelishment on shawl

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass

Nome Tecnique Style Weight Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Derin Plain Dyed Terry Shawl Collar 300 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist TBD



Aria Bathrobe
Product Material: 100% Cotton 
Unique Selling Features: 

• Soft touch

• Everyday use

• High absorbent

Unit: Block Packing as per the case pack

Factory Social Compliance Rating: Pass

Nome Tecnique Style Weight Pile Ground Weft MOQ (pcs)
Aria Plain Dyed Terry Shawl Collar 420 100% Cotton 20/2 Ring Carded 16/1 Ring Combed Zero Twist TBD
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Product Specification : 200TC, Percale , White , 60% 
Cotton 40% Polyester

Unique Selling Features: 

• Stay White Hospitality

• Percale weave give more stability of Fabric

• High Durable than regular cotton sheets.

Packaging: Wash care label, Polybag Sticker & Carton 
Sticker. 

Unit: Loose Packaging. 

ITEM
READY SIZE (CM)

STITCH CMG SPEC. FABRIC QUALITY 
WIDTH (CM) LENGTH  (CM) FLAP / DROP

FLAT 2 240 300 5 CM TOP HEM & BOTTOM HEM, 1 CM SIDE HEM. 200 TC CVC, 60% Cotton 40% Polyester

DUVET 3 200 240 U SHAPE DUVET, 5 CM HEM WITH SINGLE NEEDLE ON  TOP HEM FRONT 
& BACK, DUVET COMPLETELY OPENING ON TOP. 200 TC CVC, 60% Cotton 40% Polyester

FITTED 90 200 30 ALL AROUND  15 MM ELASTIC 200 TC CVC, 60% Cotton 40% Polyester

PILLOW CASE 1 60 75 25 U SHAPE PILLOW WITH 25 CM INNER FLAP ON SHORTER SIDE, 3 CM 
HEM AT BOTH END. 200 TC CVC, 60% Cotton 40% Polyester

Good Cotton Polyester



Product Specification : 200TC, Percale , White , 52% 
Polyester, 48% Modal.

Unique Selling Features:

• Pre-mixture of comfort and performance.

• Highly Durable, about 30% Higher strength than cotton 
sheets. 

• Wrinkle resistance.

• Made from regenerated fibres

Packaging: Wash care label, Polybag Sticker & Carton 
Sticker. 

Unit: Loose Packaging. 

Good Polyester Modal

ITEM
READY SIZE (CM)

STITCH CMG SPEC. FABRIC QUALITY 
WIDTH (CM) LENGTH  (CM) FLAP / DROP

FLAT 2 240 300 5 CM TOP HEM & BOTTOM HEM, 1 CM SIDE HEM. 200 TC Polymodal, 52% Polyester 48% Modal

DUVET 3 200 240 U SHAPE DUVET, 5 CM HEM WITH SINGLE NEEDLE ON  TOP HEM 
FRONT & BACK, DUVET COMPLETELY OPENING ON TOP. 200 TC Polymodal, 52% Polyester 48% Modal

FITTED 90 200 30 ALL AROUND  15 MM ELASTIC 200 TC Polymodal, 52% Polyester 48% Modal

PILLOW CASE 1 60 75 25 U SHAPE PILLOW WITH 25 CM INNER FLAP ON SHORTER SIDE, 3 CM 
HEM AT BOTH END. 200 TC Polymodal, 52% Polyester 48% Modal



Product Specification : 220TC, Stripe 8mm, White , 60% 
Cotton 40% Polyester.

Unique Selling Features: 

• Stripe Pattern given elegant design.

• Stay White in hospitality Environment.

• Wrinkle resistance no need for ironing.

• Quick Dry cause less energy consumption

Packaging: Wash care label, Polybag Sticker & Carton 
Sticker. 

Unit: Loose Packaging. 

BETTER CVC Stripe 8mm

ITEM
READY SIZE (CM)

STITCH CMG SPEC. FABRIC QUALITY 
WIDTH (CM) LENGTH  (CM) FLAP / DROP

FLAT 2 240 300 5 CM TOP HEM & BOTTOM HEM, 1 CM SIDE HEM. 220 TC stripe 8 mm, 60% Cotton 40% Polyester 

DUVET 3 200 240 U SHAPE DUVET, 5 CM HEM WITH SINGLE NEEDLE ON  TOP HEM 
FRONT & BACK, DUVET COMPLETELY OPENING ON TOP. 220 TC stripe 8 mm, 60% Cotton 40% Polyester 

FITTED 90 200 30 ALL AROUND  15 MM ELASTIC 220 TC stripe 8 mm, 60% Cotton 40% Polyester 

PILLOW CASE 1 60 75 25 U SHAPE PILLOW WITH 25 CM INNER FLAP ON SHORTER SIDE, 3 CM 
HEM AT BOTH END. 220 TC stripe 8 mm, 60% Cotton 40% Polyester 



Product Specification : 320 TC, Sateen, White, 60% 
Cotton 40% Lyocell. 

Unique Selling Features: 

• Naturally Soft, silky feel.

• Wrinkle resistant.

• Lyocell fibres are produced with close loop cultivation.

• No environment impact.

Packaging: Wash care label, Polybag Sticker & Carton 
Sticker. 

Unit: Loose Packaging. 

BEST Cotton Lyocell

ITEM
READY SIZE (CM)

STITCH CMG SPEC. FABRIC QUALITY 
WIDTH (CM) LENGTH  (CM) FLAP / DROP

FLAT 2 240 300 5 CM TOP HEM & BOTTOM HEM, 1 CM SIDE HEM. 320 TC, 60% Cotton 40% Lyocell

DUVET 3 200 240 U SHAPE DUVET, 5 CM HEM WITH SINGLE NEEDLE ON  TOP HEM 
FRONT & BACK, DUVET COMPLETELY OPENING ON TOP. 320 TC, 60% Cotton 40% Lyocell

FITTED 90 200 30 ALL AROUND  15 MM ELASTIC 320 TC, 60% Cotton 40% Lyocell

PILLOW CASE 1 60 75 25 U SHAPE PILLOW WITH 25 CM INNER FLAP ON SHORTER SIDE, 3 CM 
HEM AT BOTH END. 320 TC, 60% Cotton 40% Lyocell
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Product Specification: 150 TC, Poplin, Rotary pigment 
print, 100% Cotton 

Unique Selling Features: 

• durable and long-lasting due to the use of long fiber 
fabric in its yarn 

• do not cause sweating

• soft and smooth sheet structure

• soft fabric, lightweight

• yarn and weaving structure is ultimately friendly to your 
skin

• does not cause sweating

Virginia

ITEM READY SIZE (CM) STITCH CMG SPEC.
FABRIC QUALITY QUANTITY

WIDTH (CM) LENGTH  (CM) WEIGHT (GR)
DUVET 160 220 120 rotary pigment print 150TC, Poplin: %100 cotton 1

SHEET 160 240 rotary pigment print 150TC, Poplin: %100 cotton 1

PILLOW CASE 50 70 rotary pigment print 150TC, Poplin: %100 cotton 1



Product Specification: 300 TC, Sateen, Plain dye, 100% Cotton 

Unique Selling Features: 

• ultra-soft fabric, silky feel

• There are 300 TC wire threads in 1 cm2

• are lightweight and soft to the touch

• satin duvet cover sets breathe with their air permeability and do not 
cause sweating

• brighter and more flowing structure than other types of weaving

• Due to the presence of long fiber fabric in the yarn of this product, 
the duvet cover remains durable and long-lasting

• will improve your sleep quality with its smooth and soft texture and 
bring elegance to your room with its different models

Strippe

ITEM READY SIZE (CM) STITCH CMG SPEC.
FABRIC QUALITY QUANTITY

WIDTH (CM) LENGTH  (CM) WEIGHT (GR)
DUVET 200 220 120 plain dye 300 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 1

SHEET 240 260 plain dye 300 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 1

PILLOW CASE 1 50 70 plain dye 300 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 2
PILLOW CASE 2 50 70 plain dye 300 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 2



Product Specification: 150 TC, Poplin, Rotary pigment print, 
100% Cotton 

Unique Selling Features: 

• 59 threads in 1 cm2

• soft fabric, lightweight

• long fiber fabric in the thread

• durable and long-lasting

• yarn and weaving structure is ultimately friendly to your 
skin

• does not cause sweating

Diamond

ITEM READY SIZE (CM) STITCH CMG SPEC. FABRIC QUALITY QUANTITY
WIDTH (CM) LENGTH  (CM) WEIGHT (GR)

DUVET 200 220 120 plain dye 150TC, Poplin: %100 cotton 1
SHEET 240 260 plain dye 150TC, Poplin: %100 cotton 1

PILLOW CASE 50 70 plain dye 150TC, Poplin: %100 cotton 2



Product Specification: 210 TC, Sateen, Plain dye with embroidery, 100% Cotton 

Unique Selling Features: 

• ultra-soft fabric, silky feel

• There are 80 TC wire threads in 1 cm2

• are lightweight and soft to the touch

• embellishment embroidery

• satin duvet cover sets breathe with their air permeability and do not cause 
sweating

• brighter and more flowing structure than other types of weaving

• Due to the presence of long fiber fabric in the yarn of this product, the duvet 
cover remains durable and long-lasting

• will improve your sleep quality with its smooth and soft texture and bring 
elegance to your room with its different models

Elegant

ITEM READY SIZE (CM) STITCH CMG SPEC. FABRIC QUALITY QUANTITY

WIDTH (CM) LENGTH  (CM) WEIGHT (GR)

DUVET 200 220 120 plain dye, embroidered 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 1
SHEET 240 260 plain dye, embroidered 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 1

PILLOW CASE 1 50 70 plain dye, embroidered 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 2
PILLOW CASE 2 50 70 plain dye, embroidered 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 2



Elegant Zeugma

ITEM READY SIZE (CM) STITCH CMG SPEC.
FABRIC QUALITY QUANTITY

WIDTH (CM) LENGTH  (CM) WEIGHT (GR)
DUVET 200 220 120 plain dye 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 1
SHEET 240 260 plain dye 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 1

PILLOW CASE 1 50 70 plain dye 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 2
PILLOW CASE 2 50 70 plain dye 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 2

Product Specification: 210 TC, Sateen, Plain dye, 100% Cotton 

Unique Selling Features: 

• ultra-soft fabric, silky feel

• There are 80 TC wire threads in 1 cm2. Are lightweight and soft to 
the touch

• satin duvet cover sets breathe with their air permeability and do not 
cause sweating

• Due to the presence of long fiber fabric in the yarn of this product, 

the duvet cover remains durable and long-lasting

• will improve your sleep quality with its smooth and soft texture



Product Specification: 210 TC, Sateen, Plain dye with embroidery, 100% 
Cotton 

Unique Selling Features: 

• ultra-soft fabric, silky feel

• There are 80 TC wire threads in 1 cm2

• are lightweight and soft to the touch

• embellishment embroidery

• satin duvet cover sets breathe with their air permeability and do not 
cause sweating

• brighter and more flowing structure than other types of weaving

• Due to the presence of long fiber fabric in the yarn of this product, the 
duvet cover remains durable and long-lasting

• will improve your sleep quality with its smooth and soft texture and 
bring elegance to your room with its different models

Cizgili Saten

ITEM READY SIZE (CM) STITCH CMG SPEC.
FABRIC QUALITY QUANTITY

WIDTH (CM) LENGTH  (CM) WEIGHT (GR)
DUVET 200 220 120 plain dye 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 1
SHEET 240 260 plain dye 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 1

PILLOW CASE 1 50 70 plain dye 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 2
PILLOW CASE 2 50 70 plain dye 210 TC, Saten: %100 cotton 2


